Page 1 of 12WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
LRLD15 : 1.5"
MICRO RECESSED LED, ROUND APERTURE, 600LM/1000LM (8W/12W)
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
Ø 2"
Ø 1-1/2"

30.0'
35.0'
Height Beam Diameter
11.53
6.49
4.15
2.88
2.12
FC
7.37'
10.0' 25.9510.46'
9.82'
12.28'
14.74'
17.19'
LRLD1521W-B15-T40 (15°, 4000K)
LRLD1521W-B20-T40 (20°, 4000K)
MULTIPLIERS
TRIM FINISH
Matte Gold : 0.99
Black : 0.99

15.0'
20.0'
25.0'
Height Beam Diameter
13.52
9.39
6.01
3.38
2.16
FC
10.23'
12.28'
15.35'
20.47'
25.59'
LRLD1521W-B50-T40 (50°, 4000K)
LRLD1521W-B40-T40 (40°, 4000K)
PHOTOMETRY - DOWNLIGHT & ADJUSTABLE (Data also applies for LRLD1521J, LRXLD1521, LRXLD1521J)
MULTIPLIERS
TRIM FINISH
Matte Gold : 0.99